
Leigh Creek Transformation 

Community Meeting Schedule 2021 

Date Location Presenters 

Initial Meeting to establish 
format / time / frequency  
Wednesday 27th January 

Cinema / Auditorium Mark Sutton & Tracy 
Neldner - OCA 

Thursday 25th February 
5.30 – 7.30pm 

Cinema / Auditorium OCA - Representation 
LCTF – Chair & Project 
Manager to attend 

Thursday 25th March 
5.30 – 7.30pm 

Cinema / Auditorium OCA - Representation 

Thursday 29th April 
5.30 – 7.30pm 

Cinema / Auditorium OCA - Representation 

Thursday 27th May 
5.30 – 7.30pm 

Cinema / Auditorium OCA - Representation 

Thursday 24th June 
5.30 – 7.30pm 

Cinema / Auditorium OCA - Representation 

Thursday 29th July 
5.30 – 7.30pm 

Cinema / Auditorium OCA - Representation 

Thursday 26th August 
5.30 – 7.30pm 

Cinema / Auditorium OCA - Representation 

Thursday 23rd September 
5.30 – 7.30pm 

Cinema / Auditorium OCA - Representation 

Thursday 28th October 
5.30 – 7.30pm 

Cinema / Auditorium OCA - Representation 

Thursday 25th November 
5.30 – 7.30pm 

Cinema / Auditorium OCA - Representation 

December – no meeting Cinema / Auditorium 

At the meeting on the 27th January the community agreed that it was also happy to 

be notified on an adhoc basis if there were urgent or new developments that 

required consultation.  


